
First Name Last Name Email Phone Grades K-5 Grades 6-8 Algebra I Algebra II Geometry Trigonometry Precalculus Calculus Notes
Abigail Reyes abigailreyes@arizona.edu (520) 429-6578 x x In Person in Tucson
Bernadette Garcia bernadettegarcia@arizona.edu (831) 320-9601 x x x In Person in Tucson, Over Zoom
Brie Finegold adefensibleorigin@gmail.com (520) 342-6732 x x x x x x x In Person in Tucson, Over Zoom
Danalynn Phan Geronimo dnphangeroni@gmail.com (510)960-9055 x x x x x Zoom Only
David Kukla djkvty@aol.com (520) 977-3046 x x x x x In Person in Tucson, Over Zoom
Divya Venkadesh divyavenkadesh@arizona.edu (520) 409-5740 x x x x x Zoom only
Gavin Cloud gavinlcloud444@gmail.com (480) 938-0777 x x x x x x x In Person in Tucson, Over Zoom. Two years of prior experience.
Ike Chinyere ichinyere@arizona.edu (928 681-7578 x x x x x x x x In Person in Tucson, Over Zoom
Janet Kinset janetkinsey@arizona.edu (520) 904-8328 x x x x x x x x
Jasmine Martinez jasminemartinez@arizona.edu (602) 872-1465 x x x x x x
Jay Davis jedjr99@arizona.edu (520) 331-8902 x x x x x x x Extensive experience tutoring math, literary arts, and Spanish.
Joshua Prochaska crutingly@gmail.com (207) 902-0000 x x x x x x x x Zoom only
Justin Paz justintutorsmath@gmail.com (520) 261-6365 x x x In Person, Over Zoom; 18 years experience
Laura Brubaker laurabrubaker@arizona.edu (224) 374-6566 x x x x x x x x
Leo Parra Dominguez leonelj433@gmail.com (520) 554-4244 x x x x In Person in Tucson, Over Zoom
Madison O'Callaghan mocallaghan@arizona.edu (509) 599-2673 x x x x x In Person in Tucson
Maia Wilenius maializ2020@gmail.com (609) 751-4498 x x Zoom only
Maybel Bilbeisi maybelbilbeisi@gmail.com (520) 278-6626 x x x x x x Zoom only
Michelle Scherr mscherr@arizona.edu (520) 678-8480 x x x x x x x Zoom only
Samantha Pear pear@arizona.edu (602) 524-0123 x x x x Zoom only
Sarvesh Paradkar sarveshparadkar@arizona.edu (781) 492-5054 x x x x x x x Will also tutor High School statistics. In Person in Tucson, Over Zoom
Shambhavi Singh shambhavisingh@arizona.edu (551 399-9100 x x x x x x x x
Shivansh Chauhan shivanshsinghchauhan@gmail.com (520) 270-5320 x x x x x x x x In Person in Tucson, Over Zoom
Shubhi Bilgaiyan shubhibilgaiyan@arizona.edu (520) 389-4336 x x x x x x x
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